DUNESSQUDRAGONS

Consumables

Experimental Potion

Potion Of Healing

Potion of Improved Healing
Potion of Greater Healing
Potion of Improved Greater
Healing

Antitoxin
Potion Of Resistance (type)

Scroll of Protection (damage-
o)

Scroll Protection from Good
& Evil

Scroll Of Protection
(creature)

Scroll of «Aagic Weapon
Potion Of Climbing
Potion Of Water Breathing
Potion Of Anima
Friendship

Spell Scroll (Level o)

Spell Scroll (Level 1)

Spell Scroll (Level 2)

Spell Scroll (Level 3)

Spell Scroll (Level 4)

Combat Item
Mithral Armor
Weapon +1
Woand of Mage +1
Armor +1

Bracers of Archery

GP
Half
50
100
150

300
50

300
200
60

180

120
180
180

200

10
60
120
200
320

GP
800
1000
1200
1500
1500

Shopping List Description
+side-effects

2D4+2 HP

3D4+3 HP

4D4+4 HP

6D4+6 HP

thr advantage poison save
acid/cold/fire/force lightning/necrotic/poison
/Psychic/radiant/thunder Resistance, thr

Resistance, thr Concentration

aberrations, celestials, elementals, fey, fiends,

and undead: disadvantage, no charm/fright
5" radius barrier, DC1i5 CHA

Weapons+1, thr Concentration

Climbing speed, 1hr

thr

Cast Animal Friendship(DCn3) 1hr

Non-Combat Items

Helm of Comprehend Languages
Cap of Water Breathing
Goggles of Night

Wand of Magic Detection
Wand of Secrets

GP
500
1000
1500
1500
1500



