

Consumables	GP	Shopping List Description
Experimental Potion	Half	+side-effects
Potion Of Healing	50	2D4+2 HP
Potion of Improved Healing	100	3D4+3 HP
Potion of Greater Healing	150	4D4+4 HP
Potion of Improved Greater Healing	300	6D4+6 HP
Antitoxin	50	thr advantage poison save
Potion Of Resistance (type)	300	acid/cold/fire/force/lightning/necrotic/poison/psychic/radiant/thunder Resistance, thr
Scroll of Protection (damage-type)	200	Resistance, thr Concentration
Scroll Protection from Good &Evil	60	aberrations, celestials, elementals, fey, fiends, and undead: disadvantage, no charm/fright
Scroll Of Protection	180	
(creature)	100	5' radius barrier, DC15 CHA
Scroll of Magic Weapon	120	Weapon+1, 1hr Concentration
Potion Of Climbing	180	Climbing speed, thr
Potion Of Water Breathing	180	ıhr
Potion Of Animal	200	Cast Animal Friendship(DC13) 1hr
Friendship	200	Cast Himma Hierosinp(15013) in
Spell Scroll (Level o)	10	
Spell Scroll (Level 1)	60	
Spell Scroll (Level 2)	120	
Spell Scroll (Level 3)	200	
Spell Scroll (Level 4)	320	
Combat Item	GP	Non-Combat Items GP
Mithral Armor	800	Helm of Comprehend Languages 500
Weapon +1	1000	Cap of Water Breathing 1000
Wand of Mage +1	1200	Goggles of Night 1500
Armor +1	1500	Wand of Magic Detection 1500
Bracers of Archery	1500	Wand of Secrets 1500